
Monday, October 222XPNFW PLYMOYTH6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)
9.15 Holiday Request Session

|10. 0 A Man Called’ Shepherd10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Passing Parade

|10.45 A Story for a Star11.0 Themes for Morning11.30 Instrumentalists
11.45 Showcase of Song12. 0 Close down

oe"=, Children’s Corner: JuniorDinion
6. 0 Voices in Vogue: Gordon MacRae
6.15 Piano Playtime
6.30 The Waitara Programme7.0 Hawaiian Style7.15 Disc Date7.30 Words and Music
8. 1 Talk: Kiwi on the Campus, byMaurice Cave :

Sports Results (Mark Comber)8.30 Now It Can Be Told
9%. 3 Highlights from Opera
9.30 Dead Circuit (BBC)
10. O Soft Lights, Sweet Music10.30 Close down

2XA 20dtANGANUL
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7 Weather Report
9. 0 Sporting Roundup (Norm. Nielsen)9.15 Music from the Movies
9.30 Remember Turner Layton?
9.45 Holiday Spirit
10. 0 Famous Secrets (first broadcast)
10.15 Light Orchestras10.30 A Story for a Star10.45 Fascinating Rhythms11.
4
Stars of Variety

11.3 Solo and Duet11.45 Capering Keys12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: The Sagaof Davy Crockett6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.45 ye Review (Norm. Nielsen)
7. 0 Early Wanganui, by M. J. G. Smart:
Early Personalities, Jock McGregor andBully Hayes7.15 Orchestra and Chorus
7.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
7.45 Songs by Helen O’Connell
tt) Land and Livestock (BBC)

ae Chips.30 Scottish Memories
45 Taik: A Kiwi on the Campus, byL. M. H. Cave (NZBS)9. 4 London Symphony Orchestra with
Campoli (violin) and Paolo. Silveri
(baritone)Overture: The Siege of Corinth

Rossini
Havanaise Saint-Saens
In the Light of Her Sweet Glances (i
Trovatore)
Yon Assassin’s My Equal (Rigoletto)

° erSuite: Russlan and Ludmilla Glinka
410. O The Golden Colt
10.30 Close down é

QXN 140 NELSON ,.,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
9. 0 In Holiday Mood10. O Doctor Paul
1410.15 Drama of Medicine
10.30 Gardening for Pleasure10.45 Portia Faces Life
41. 0 Morning Variety12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. -Childen’s Corner:. Merry-Go-Round
6. 0 Music at Six
6.45 Philip Green and his Orchestra7.0 Junior Naturalist
7.15 Hawaiian Harmonies
7.30 Looking Back
7.45 Accordiana8. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
8.25 Show Business9. 3 Play: Spring 1600, by Emlyn Wil-
liams, adapted by Mollie Greenhalgh,with music by John Hotchkis (NZBS)10.30 Close down

SYA
CERISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

S* Ser In Holiday MoodThomas L. Thomas
_ (baritone)on Scottish Songs

9.45 Gordon Jenkins plays his Own
STannesttens10.0 Morning Variety10.30 Devotional Service

10.45 Luigi Infantino (tenor)
11. O Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
11.46 Morning Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Show Time
2.30 Light Orchestral Interlude3.0 Classical Hour
Mass in G Minor Vaughan Williams
Enigma Variations Elgar

4. 0 The Guy Lombardo Show
4.30 Semprini (piano)
4.45 Alma Cogan (vocal)
5. 0 Victor Young’s Singing Strings
5.15 Children’s Session: Uncle Ran;Miles Tomalin Stories
5.45 Elton Hayes Entertains
6. 0 Light Music7.15 Marches Around the World
7.30 PLAY: The Wanderer,

|

(For details see 2YA)
9.16 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won’t You Come In?

(For details see 2YA),10. 0 World of Jazz (VOA)
10.30 The Four Freshmen
10.45 Jack Millman Sextet
11.20 Close down

Pus eae
6. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Instruments of the Orchestra

(For details see 2YC)
7.15 The London Symphony Orchestraeonducted by Anthony Collins
Symphony No. 4 in A Minor Sibelius7.47 The Copenhagen Wind QuintetThree Short Pieces for. Wind

oaleterert
7.54 The Danish State Radio SymphonyOrchestra
Overture: Magdalone’s Dance Scene(from Maskarade) Nielsen

8. 2 Edna Boyd-Wilson (mezzo-soprano)and Ernest Jenner (piano)Mezzo-soprano:
Les Colombes
Chinoiseria
SeguidilleAir de Salud (La Vida Breve)Piano: Cubana
Montanesa Falla
(Studio)

8.27 The Vienna Konzerthaus Quartet,with Ferdinand Stangler (viola)String Quintet No. 1 in F, Op. &8
Beethoven

8.55 Alfred Poell (baritone) with theVienna State Opera Orchestra
Songs fronr the Youth’s Mugic Horn

Mahler9.10 Fernando Germani (organ)Toccata GigoutSaeta Torresa" The Berlin. City Chamber Orches-ra
Overture in G Minor Bruckner

9.30 Talk: N.Z. and the Pacific, byBernie Gordon, an American. Fulbright’Scholar (NZBS)
9.54 Auckland Juniorey Orches-~~ conducted by Dr. Charles Naldeniano Concerto No. 2 Rachmaninoff
(Soloist: Russell Channel))
Pavane (Capriol Suite) Warlockravane Faure
Organ Concerto No. 9 Handel|(Soloist: Geoffrey Skerrett)

(NZBS)11. 0 Close down
|

OX 1160 kJIMARU,,,
S.
0 a.m. Melodies onDistrict Weather Forecast9. 0 Sporting Round-Up9.15 Hits of Today9.30 Holiday Fun Fare
10. 0 Frank Sinatra and DorisDay
10.45 My Other Love
10.30 Reserved
10.45 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street11.0 In Tempo with the Times
411.30 Instrumental Spotlight: Rawicz andLandauer
11.45 Join in and Sing
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners: The
Saga of Davy CrockettModern
6.30 Stars of the French Cabaret6.45 Spin a Yarn Sailor7.Q Songs of Today

7.15 Light Orchestral Parade
7.30 Popular Combos
7.45 Sidney Lipton and his Friends8.5 South Canterbury Choice
8.30 Oscar Hammerstein9.4

= Music.of the Ballet
~9.35 A Life of Bliss (BBC)
10. 4 Time for Dancing ,

|10.30 Close down

Diaate Out
9.4 am. Latest Light Fare
9.45 Morning Star
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Everybody’s Favourites
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk; Complete Hostess (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.36 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session: HowFarmers Can Help Themselves2.0 Holiday Fare
3.30 Luigi Infantino (tenor)
4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 Vernon Geyer (organ)
4.45 Chorus Work5. 0 Scottish Dance
5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Natural-|ists’ Club
5.45 Way Out West6. 0 The Caravan Passes
7.15 West Coast News Review (NZBS)
7.30 Recent Dance Numbers
8. 0 The Flower of Darkness (first epi-
sode) ;

8.15 Concert Waltzes
8.30 Variety For’em, in which a panelanswers questions in various ways

(NZBS)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.39 Highlights from «pera10. O Time for Jazz: Count Basie and his
Kansas City Seven; Barney’ Kessell
(guitar)
10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke 384 m
9. 4am. In Holiday Mood9.30 Always This Yesterday
9.45 Sydney MacEwan (tenor)
10. 0 David R-se’s Orchestra
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 The Johnston Singers with Robert
Farnon’s Orchestra
11. & Jan August (piano)
11.15 Hawaiian Melodies
14.30 Morning Concert
Philharmonia Orchestra
Overture: The Thieving Magpie

Rossini
Gwydion Brooke (bassoon) with the
Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra, con-ducted by Sir Malcolm SargentConcerto in F, Op. 75 Weber
12. 0 Lunch Music .

12,33 p.m. Dunedin Wool Sale ReportFor the Farmer: District Newsletter
2. 0 Otago and Southland Hospitals Re-
quests

3.0 Bing Crosby (vocal)
3.15 Freddy Gardner (saxophone) with
Malcolm. Lockyer (organ)
3.30 Classical Hour
Brandenburg Concerto No. 4 in G
Cantata: Hold in Affection Jesus Christ
Suite No. 3 in D Baca

4.30 Calling All Scots (a repetition of
Thursday’s broadcast from 4YA)
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session; Your Own
Tunes
5.45 Light and Bright
6. 0 Tangoes with The Don Sesta Or-
chestra
7.415 Talk: A Scientist in Ifceland, byDr. Keith Bullen (NZBS)
7.30 PLAY: The Wanderer (for details,
see 2YA)
8.42 Kingsway Promenade Orchestra
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won’t You Come In? (for details
see 2YA)
10.0 The Geo Wallington Quintet at theBohemia
10.46 Joe Sullivan (piano)
41.20 Close down

4YC 900 ,UNEDIN,, m.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7.0 Instruments of the Orchestra

(For details see 2YC)
7.15 Walter Gieseking (piano)
Sonata in D, K.284 Mozart

7.37 The Orchestra of the Vienna State
Opera
Symphony No. 96 in D (The Miracle)

Haydn
0 Aldeburgh FestivalRosamunde Strode (soprano), Peter
Pears and Edgar Fleet (tenors), Trevor
Anthony (bass), Ralph Downes (organ)
ang.ane Purcell Singers’

Felix Namque Farrant
Faney in C Gibbons

8g

ah«Neo Tuam Redford
Purcell Singers:
Hosanna to the Son of David

Weelkes
Laudate DOominum Sanctus eius

Gabrieli
Laudate Pueri Dominum Monteverdi
Tenors, Bass and Organ:Since God so Tender a Regard
Plunged in the Confines of DespairPurcell
Soprano and Purcell Singers
New Prince, New Pomp BrittenPeter Pears and Purcell Singers:
Crux Fidelis BerkeleyOrgan:
Three Preludes on Welsh HymnTunes Vaughan Williams

(BBC)
9. 0 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Suite: Nobilissima Visione Hindemith

9.21 The Griller String QuartetString Quartet in D Minor, Op. 56
(Voces Intimae) Sibelius

10. 0 Adventure in the Odyssey: Scheria-The Lost Key, the final talk in theseries by Professor L. G. Pocock
(NZBS)

10.18 Christian Ferras (violin) andPierre Barbizet (piano)
Sonata No. 2 in E Minor, Op. 108

:
js Faure

10.42 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Symphony No. 1 in D, Op. 25 (TheClassical) Prokofieff

411.0 Close down

AVI INVERCARGILL9.30 a.m. Burtons of Banner Street
9.45 Sydney MacEwan (tenor)
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Rawicz and Landauer
11. 0 Melachrino Orchestra with WebsterBooth (tenor)
11.30 Racing: Commentaries throughoutthe day from Gore Club’s Meeting
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. Radio Matinee
5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Little King Stories (NZBS)
5.45 Dad and Dave
6.20 Pioneer Diary
7.30 PLAY: The Wanderer 7

(For details see 2YA)
8.42 Kingsway ‘Promenade Orchestra9.30 Wings Off the Sea10. 0 For details see 4YA
11.20 Close down

KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR

(ALL YA AND YZ STATIONS)

>
9.4 a.m.,, Thursday, October 25
ACTIVITY: Pretending to be
Flowers; Skipping; Walking
and Clapping; Galloping.
GAME: See Saw Sacradown.
SONGS: Ride a Cock Horse;
Bertie Bee; I Am a Duck; Pop
Goes the Weasel.
STORY: Frogs in Springtime.
FOR MOTHERS AND
FATHERS: Toys to Cater for
Children’s Needs and Interests.


